Legal Notice - Abandoned/Unclaimed Property
Final Claim Date: January 13, 2023

ATF CASE NUMBER DATE of SEIZURE CITY

787045-19-0045

787045-19-0045

787045-19-0045

787060-22-0080

787075-23-0003

787075-22-0050

787095-22-0039

787095-22-0039

787095-22-0044

6/27/2019

8/16/2019

9/5/2019

9/28/2022

9/29/2022

8/29/2022

9/4/2022

9/4/2022

9/2/2022

Burien

Des Moines

Des Moines

Clarkston

Waitsburg

Union Cap

Seattle

Seattle

Bellevue

STATE ITEM DESCRIPTION VALUE

WA

WA

WA

WA

WA

WA

WA

WA

WA

Smith & Wesson
M&9 Shield Pistol
CAL:9 SN:HMP9283
Smith & Wesson
M&P 15 Rifle
CAL:556 SN:S5789262
Smith & Wesson
5906 Pistol CAL:9
SN:TCJ6065
Unknown Unknown
Machinegun CAL:ZZ
SN:None

7 Unknown Mfg,
unknown mdl
Silencers

3 Unknown Mfg
unknown mdl|
silencers

Black Silencer SN:
None

Unknown Mfg
Machinegun
Conversion Kit
Unknown Mfg
Machinegun
Conversion Kit

$200.00

$200.00

$100.00

$1.00

$420.00

$121.00

$200.00

$400.00

$400.00



	Washington



